Plac Namn

RAK lista

1 Mikael Karlsson

1 Anders Roswall

3 Erik Borgstrom

3 Daniel Westholm

5 Lennart Kensert

6 Arne Miehe

7 Sebastian Martensson
8 Kerry Andersson

9 Patrik Karlsson

10 Kenneth Gustavsson
10 Daniel Sj66

12 Ulrika Wiklund

13 Monika Andersson
13 Mikael Johansson
13 Christer Mosswald
16 Hans Carlsson

17 Anders Pettersson
18 Rose-Marie Lonngvist
19 Gunnar Andersson
19 Henrik Axelsson
21 Mikael Hagstrém
22 Peter Persson

23 Anders Larsson
23 Mikael Lindstrom
25 Johan Andersson
25 Roger Stridh

27 Henric Lindwall

28 Jan Sahlin

29 Moshe Arad

29 Stefan Dyrsmeds
31 UL

32 Ronny Ekberg

33 Fredrik Ekstrom
34 Robert Bergling

35 David Bandolin

35 Bo Nordstrom

24 May 2007

Resultatlista

Div 2 Norra A, Tantogdrdens BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div 1 12 May 2007
Spelplats: Tantogardens BGK Filt

Klubb

Tantogardens BGK
Mosas BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Haga BGK

Aros BGK

Aros BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Djuld BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Haga BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Aros BGK

Djulé BGK

Haga BGK

Mosas BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Haga BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Djuld BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Djulé BGK

Aros BGK

Djuld BGK

Mosas BGK

Djuld BGK

Moséas BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Djulé BGK

Aros BGK

Aros BGK

Haga BGK

Mosas BGK

Aros BGK

S1

32
38
39

38

45
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43
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45
41
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40
45
40

43
44
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39
45
45

42

40
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42
33
43
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42
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39
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37
38
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42
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40
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42
45
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45
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47
47
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36
36
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38
38
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40
36
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40
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42

43
48
47
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39
39
44
43

44

45
51

39
42
39
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42
38
41
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43
44
42
48
45
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45
48
43

43

44

40
46
42
44
44
44

50

56
47

S5

40
40
33
35
39
41
38
47

42
42
41
43
49
43

44
44

42
43
39

36
50
41
42
56

47
48
49

189
189
190
152
196
79

162
204
164
208
208
209
168
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210
169
212
171
43

215
173
130
44

176
221
221
177
222
89

89

45

183
47

195
245

Sida

1

37.8
37.8
38.0
38.0
39.2
39.5
40.5
40.8
41.0
41.6
41.6
41.8
42.0
42.0
42.0
42.3
42.4
42.8
43.0
43.0
43.3
43.3
44.0
44.0
44.2
44.2
44.3
44.4
44.5
44.5
45.0
45.8
47.0
48.8
49.0
49.0

av



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S:a Snitt

RAK lista
37 Niclas Nobrant Haga BGK 53 - - - - 53 53.0

24 May 2007 Sida 2 av



